
Source: Care Matters Solutions Sdn Bhd, 2014.

Disclaimer: The rates above were obtained during the period of the survey and current costs may differ.

How much is it?
The charges listed include only the room, laundry, personal care and meals, and excludes milk formula 
for tube feeding. There are extra charges for medication, clinical services and therapy visits. The charges 
also vary depending on the resident’s clinical needs and the family’s choice of doctors and therapists. 
Most of the time, the operator will provide these allied health services based on family’s instructions.

Nursing 
Home 
in KL & 
Selangor

Ambulatory per 
bed charge
(Monthly)

Wheelchair 
bound per bed 
charge (Monthly) 

Bedridden per 
bed charge
(Monthly)

Standard per
bed charge
(Monthly)

Nursing Home, 
Ampang

Nursing Home, 
Petaling Jaya (1)

Nursing Home, 
Petaling Jaya (2)

Nursing Home, 
Petaling Jaya (3)

RM1,800

RM1,800

RM2,000

RM1,800

RM2,200

RM1,800

RM2,650
(single room)
RM2,000

(2-bedded room)

RM2,300

_

_

_ _ _

_ _ _

Nursing Home, 
Rawang RM1,500_ _ _

Nursing Home, 
Kajang RM1,200_ _ _

Care Centre 
in KL & 
Selangor

Care Centre, 
Kuala Lumpur RM1,800 RM2,000 RM2,200

RM2,800
(single room with air con)

RM3,500
(single room with air con)

Care Centre, 
Petaling Jaya (1)

Care Centre, 
Petaling Jaya (2)

RM2,000

RM2,000

RM2,100

RM2,200

RM2,400

RM2,400

RM2,600

_

Ambulatory per 
bed charge
(Monthly)

Wheelchair 
bound per bed 
charge (Monthly) 

Bedridden per 
bed charge
(Monthly)

Standard per
bed charge
(Monthly)

RM2,600
(2-bedded room)

Care Centre, 
Petaling Jaya (3)

Care Centre, 
Petaling Jaya (4)

_ _

_ _ _ RM2,000

Care Centre, 
Petaling Jaya (5)

_ _ _ RM2,100
(2-bedded room)

Care Centre, 
Petaling Jaya (6)

_ _ _ RM3,000

Will elderly Malaysians enjoy sustainable,
affordable and quality aged care services?
Against this background, a survey conducted by Care Matters in 2014 indicated the possible costs 
involved for the facilities/services offered by nursing homes/care centres within the Klang Valley.


