

Will elderly Malaysians enjoy sustainable, affordable and quality aged care services?

Against this background, a survey conducted by Care Matters in 2014 indicated the possible costs involved for the facilities/services offered by nursing homes/care centres within the Klang Valley.



How much is it?

The charges listed include only the room, laundry, personal care and meals, and excludes milk formula for tube feeding. There are extra charges for medication, clinical services and therapy visits. The charges also vary depending on the resident's clinical needs and the family's choice of doctors and therapists. Most of the time, the operator will provide these allied health services based on family's instructions.

Nursing Home in KL & Selangor	Ambulatory per bed charge (Monthly)	Wheelchair bound per bed charge (Monthly)	Bedridden per bed charge (Monthly)	Standard per bed charge (Monthly)
Nursing Home, Ampang	RM1,800	RM2,000	RM2,200	-
Nursing Home, Petaling Jaya (1)	RM1,800	RM1,800	RM1,800	-
Nursing Home, Petaling Jaya (2)	-	-	-	RM2,650 (single room) RM2,000 (2-bedded room)
Nursing Home, Petaling Jaya (3)	-	-	-	RM2,300
Nursing Home, Rawang	-	-	-	RM1,500
Nursing Home, Kajang	-	-	-	RM1,200
Care Centre in KL & Selangor	Ambulatory per bed charge (Monthly)	Wheelchair bound per bed charge (Monthly)	Bedridden per bed charge (Monthly)	Standard per bed charge (Monthly)
in KL &	bed charge	bound per bed	bed charge	bed charge
in KL & Selangor Care Centre,	bed charge (Monthly)	bound per bed charge (Monthly)	bed charge (Monthly)	bed charge
in KL & Selangor Care Centre, Kuala Lumpur Care Centre,	bed charge (Monthly) RM1,800	bound per bed charge (Monthly) RM2,000	bed charge (Monthly) RM2,200	bed charge (Monthly) - RM2,800
in KL & Selangor Care Centre, Kuala Lumpur Care Centre, Petaling Jaya (1) Care Centre,	bed charge (Monthly) RM1,800 RM2,000	bound per bed charge (Monthly) RM2,000 RM2,200	bed charge (Monthly) RM2,200 RM2,400	bed charge (Monthly) - RM2,800 (single room with air con) RM3,500
in KL & Selangor Care Centre, Kuala Lumpur Care Centre, Petaling Jaya (1) Care Centre, Petaling Jaya (2) Care Centre,	bed charge (Monthly) RM1,800 RM2,000 RM2,000	bound per bed charge (Monthly) RM2,000 RM2,200	bed charge (Monthly) RM2,200 RM2,400	bed charge (Monthly)
in KL & Selangor Care Centre, Kuala Lumpur Care Centre, Petaling Jaya (1) Care Centre, Petaling Jaya (2) Care Centre, Petaling Jaya (3) Care Centre,	bed charge (Monthly) RM1,800 RM2,000 RM2,000	bound per bed charge (Monthly) RM2,000 RM2,200	bed charge (Monthly) RM2,200 RM2,400	bed charge (Monthly)

Source: Care Matters Solutions Sdn Bhd, 2014.